11NOV18
16:51:12 (8

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 10

PRI
5T7) REPORTING

CE REPORT

DATE: 11NOCV1B

PIMLICGC COMMUNITY

LAUREL 11NCV1S8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

52,00
ORDER

lst
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

INISH : 3/6/4/7
RUNNERS : NONE
5

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

oy W

OFFICIAL
3/6

OFFICIAL
3/6/4

OFFICIAL
3/6/4/7

Win

30.60

$2.00 PAYS
174.40

$1.00 PAYS
335.10

$1.00 PAYS
41622 .80

AmMT/MA3 1%.3.0

(US Dollars)

Place

13.00
6,20

$1.00 PAYS

87.20

50.50 PAYS
167.55

$0.10 PAYS
462.28

Show

6.80
3.40
3.60

{US bollars)

(GS Dollars)

(US Dolilars}




11NOVLS

PRICE REPORT
17:37:48 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 11NOV1SB

RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/9/10/2

SCRATCHED RUMNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.0C PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 11

2nd 9

3rd 10

ith 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/8/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/9/10/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/11

Win

52.00 PAYS
30.80

$1.00 PAYS
67.80

$1.C00 PAYS
1605.20

§2.00 PAYS
264.60

11iNovisg

AmT/MA3 19.3.0

{US Dellars)

51

30

50

$1

Place

.00 PAYS
15.40

.5C PAYS
33.90

.10 PAYS
160.52

.00 PAYS
132.30

{Us

(Us

(Us

(U3

Show

2.40
4.60
5.20

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars}

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1




11NOV1B
18:20:21 (EST)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.0C PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 12

2nd 9

3rd 8

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/9/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/9/8/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/12

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 11NOV1S8

12/9/8/6

Win

52.00 PAYS
159.80

$1.00 PAYS
1840.60

$1.00 PAYS
10633.90

$2.00 PAYS
22.60

1iNOV18

AmT/MA3 19.3.0

{US Dhollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

1.

Place

Q0 PAYS
79.80

50 PAYS
920.30

10 PAYS
1063.39

G0 PARYS
1:1.30

{Cs

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

4.00
6.40
15.80

Dollars}

Pollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




11NOVL18
18:48:14({EST}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 11NOV1S8

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORELER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 7

2nd 5

3rd 9

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/5/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/5/9/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIATL
12/7

T/5/9/8

$2.

S,

1.

$2.

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

47.80

00 PAYS
405.6C

00 PAYS
2467.59C

0C PAYS
636%.40

0C PAYS
307,20

11NOV1S

AmT/MA3 19.3.0

(US Dollars)

81.

50.

$50.

S1.

Place

16.20
7.49

00 PAYS

202.80

50 PAYS
1233.95

10 PAYS
£36.94

00 pAYS
153.60

{us

{Us

{(us

(US

Show

14.20
3.80
15.20

Doliars)

Deoliars)

Dollars)

Dolliars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEF 1



11NOVLS

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11NOVI1S8

RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/3/8/6

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 11

2nd 3

3rd 8

4th &

Exacta
OFFTICIAL
11/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/3/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/3/8/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/11

$2.

1.

S1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
19:16:02 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
4G.40

Q0 PAYS
6C.60

00 PAYS
782.60

00 PAYS
169.80

AmT/MA3 19.3.0

11INOV1B

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
20.20

$0.50 PAYS
30.30

$0.10 PAYS
78.26

$1.00 PAYS
B4.90

(s

(Us

(Us

Show

3.00
4.60
3.4¢0

Dellars)

Dollars}

Doilars)

Dollars)

PRCOQOZ
PAGE4 1




